The WishBone K-Wire System, is intended to be used for fixation
of pediatric bone fractures, bone reconstruction; and guide pins
for insertion of other implants.
Learn more at WishBoneMedical.com
PEDIATRIC COMBO
K-WIRE SYSTEM
S Y S T E M
The Single-Use Kit Every OR Needs
for K-Wire Pinning Procedures
1.25mm (or 1.60) K-wire, 200mm (x3)
1.60mm (or 2.00) K-wire, 200mm (x3)
Hex Driver, 1.5mm
Double K-wire Soft Tissue Protector,
1.25mm/1.60mm (or 1.60/2.00mm)
K-wire Sports Balls, 3 pack (x2)
SYSTEM COMPONENTS
Two kits for various pinning procedures
Smooth 316 stainless steel wires are simply
cut-to-length @ 200mm, minimizing inventory
Precision single-ended trocar tips
© 2022 WishBone Medical, Inc.  |   LIT-SB-KWI REV E  |  07-2022
ORDER INFORMATION
WishBone’s single-use K-Wire Procedure Kits come sterile
packed and ready to use, eliminating the need to sterilize
implants & instruments and decreasing overall costs.
Plus, labels are included in each kit for convenient billing
and inventory management.
Elbow Fracture Treatment Procedure Kit
Extremity Fracture Treatment Procedure Kit SPORTS THEMED WIRE BALLS
• All of the benefits of traditional K-wire
balls, with a look that kids will love
• One size fits all – Hex driver designed to
adjust each ball to fit any K-wire within
the system
EVERYTHING YOU NEED.
BRAND NEW EVERY TIME.
WishBoneMedical.com
100 Capital Drive
Warsaw, IN 46582
+1-574-306-4006
For product information, including indications, contraindications, warnings,
precautions and potential adverse effects, visit WishBone Medical’s Instructions
for Use page online:  www.WishBoneMedical.com/IFU.
*Select system components are available as sterile packed ancillary items. For more information, please refer to
the WishBone Product Catalog (LIT-PC-WBM) or contact your local rep for product availability.
PK-KWELB-US PK-KWELB DESCRIPTION QTY
13-904-002020S-1** 13-904-002020S-0** 2.00mm wire, 200mm 3
13-904-001620S-1 13-904-001620S-0 1.60mm wire, 200mm 3
51-904-101620G-1 — Double Soft Tissue Protector, 1.60mm/2.00mm 1
HDRASS15-US HDRASS15 Hex Driver for K-Wire Sports Balls Tip Protectors, 1.5mm 1
KWSB-US KWSB Sports Balls, 3 Pack 2
US MADE OUS MADE
K I T  N U M B E R
A
N
C
IL
L
A
R
Y
*
IT
E
M
 N
U
M
B
E
R
PK-KWEXT-US PK-KWEXT DESCRIPTION QTY
13-904-001220S-** 13-904-001220S-0** 1.25mm wire, 200mm 3
13-904-001620S-1 13-904-001620S-0 1.60mm wire, 200mm 3
51-904-101620G-1 — Double  Soft Tissue Protector, 1.25mm/1.60mm 1
HDRASS15-US HDRASS15 Hex Driver for K-Wire Sports Balls Tip Protectors, 1.5mm 1
KWSB-US KWSB Sports Balls, 3 pack 2
US MADE OUS MADE
K I T  N U M B E R
A
N
C
IL
L
A
R
Y
*
IT
E
M
 N
U
M
B
E
R
**Each package contains 3 wires.
**Each package contains 3 wires.